## COLD SPRING HARBOR JUNIOR/SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL



COLD SPRING HARBOR CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
82 Turkey Lane
Cold Spring Harbor, New York 11724-1799
(631) 367-6900 • FAX (631) 692-8016 • www.csh.k12.ny.us

Principal
Caitlyn R. Harman
Assistant Principal
Carissa M. Hajdasz
Assistant Principal

## COLD SPRING HARBOR HIGH SCHOOL DISCIPLINE CONTRACT FOR GUESTS Junior Prom 2024

## TO BE COMPLETED BY COLD SPRING HARBOR HIGH SCHOOL PARENT

CSHHS Student:	Grade:
I understand that the below named student, who does not attend Friday, May 17, 2024.	CSHHS, will be accompanying my child to the Junior Prom on:
CSHHS Parent's Name (Print)	Cell #:
CSHHS Parent's Signature	
TO BE COMPLETED	BY GUEST'S PARENT
I give permission for my child to attend CSHHS Junior Prom on _ who attends CSHHS. I understand the school rules will be stric	tly enforced.
Guest's Parent's Name (Print)	Guest's Parent's Signature:
Guest's Signature	Guest's Parent's Cell #
TO BE COMPLETED BY THE ADMINIS	STRATOR AT GUEST'S HIGH SCHOOL
Name of Student Guest:	Year of Graduation:
the student is expected to behave in an appropriate manner for a	ending the CSHHS Junior Prom. I agree that while in attendance, school-sponsored function. I understand that if in violation of the and the above-named student will face disciplinary action as deemed
I $\ \square$ recommend $\ \square$ do not recommend this student to	represent our school at the CSHHS Junior Prom
Administrator's Name (Print)	Title
Administrator's Signature	
School: Fax:	Telephone:
NO GUEST TICKET WILL BE ISSUED UNTIL TH SUBMITTED TO MR. DANBUSKY, PRINCIPAL, I	
Approved: Daniel J. Danbusky, Principal	